
Triathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 132 59:09 59:09 Katie-Belle Hewson F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 8:46 2:32 26:41 0:54 20:16

2 142 59:10 +0:01 59:10 Georgia Wickens F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 7:33 2:08 28:05 1:04 20:20

3 101 1:00:25 +1:16 1:00:25 Rosalie Willis F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 9:25 2:22 26:50 1:13 20:35

4 121 1:00:31 +1:22 1:00:31 emma bagrie F 12 - 15 13 Year NZL 8:13 3:21 28:27 1:10 19:20

5 1501 1:01:33 +2:23 1:01:33 Poppy Rae-McGregor F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL 11:09 1:59 30:00 0:59 17:26

6 42 1:01:53 +2:44 1:01:53 Lucy Hickman F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 12:25 1:52 27:28 0:55 19:13

7 95 1:02:05 +2:55 1:02:05 Hollie Anderson F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 9:35 2:20 25:29 1:50 22:51

8 48 1:02:12 +3:03 1:02:12 Mishal Smyle F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 10:54 3:15 26:57 1:07 19:59

9 71 1:04:09 +4:59 1:04:09 Bridget Moon F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 11:17 2:32 26:30 1:20 22:30

10 27 1:04:22 +5:13 1:04:22 Camilla White F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 10:31 2:48 29:13 0:56 20:54

11 107 1:04:48 +5:38 1:04:48 Rhoda Downie F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 12:01 2:38 27:17 1:48 21:04

12 35 1:04:54 +5:44 1:04:54 Briony Hibberd F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 11:38 3:20 27:13 2:36 20:07

13 113 1:04:54 +5:44 1:04:54 Belinda Tomkinson F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 11:29 2:53 27:59 1:00 21:33

14 344 1:04:58 +5:49 1:04:58 Becs Keighley F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 8:57 2:27 29:01 1:10 23:23

15 128 1:04:59 +5:49 1:04:59 Jo McInerney F 50 - 59 50 Year USA 11:22 3:00 26:08 2:14 22:15

16 120 1:05:13 +6:04 1:05:13 Emily O'Keeffe F 30 - 39 36 Year NZL 10:29 4:04 28:07 1:07 21:26

17 25 1:05:25 +6:15 1:05:25 Victoria Pinfold F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 10:49 2:21 26:57 1:04 24:14

18 104 1:05:28 +6:18 1:05:28 Heidi Andrewartha F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 11:07 2:20 26:31 2:06 23:24

19 60 1:05:57 +6:47 1:05:57 Rachel Findlay F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 11:05 2:06 29:33 1:22 21:51

20 134 1:06:05 +6:55 1:06:05 Lisa Rawlins F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 11:34 3:00 25:31 2:48 23:12

21 80 1:06:10 +7:00 1:06:10 Megan Brew F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 10:28 3:46 28:24 1:06 22:26

22 141 1:06:24 +7:14 1:06:24 Judy Lawson F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 11:17 3:00 27:20 2:32 22:15

23 32 1:07:01 +7:51 1:07:01 Che Lahmert F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 9:10 1:59 31:37 1:29 22:46

24 131 1:07:05 +7:56 1:07:05 Katie Wisse F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 8:41 1:52 29:00 1:33 25:59

25 94 1:07:18 +8:09 1:07:18 Erin Anderson F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 10:45 2:31 29:54 1:22 22:46

26 1514 1:07:25 +8:16 1:07:25 Jennie Henton F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL 14:26 4:10 17:29 1:59 29:21

27 112 1:07:28 +8:19 1:07:28 Grace Brabham F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 10:53 2:38 29:20 1:05 23:32

28 5 1:07:28 +8:19 1:07:28 Anna Drakeford F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 9:37 2:20 31:40 1:07 22:44

29 65 1:07:33 +8:24 1:07:33 Megan Hannett F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 15:54 2:36 29:38 1:11 18:14

30 19 1:07:35 +8:25 1:07:35 Kate Wilson F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 10:26 2:52 29:04 1:28 23:45

31 85 1:07:43 +8:33 1:07:43 Tine Thierauch F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 10:52 2:07 29:09 1:13 24:22

32 86 1:07:43 +8:33 1:07:43 Dee Sills F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 9:35 2:44 29:59 1:03 24:22

33 143 1:07:48 +8:38 1:07:48 Sonia Speedy F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 10:38 2:07 28:48 1:32 24:43

34 126 1:07:56 +8:46 1:07:56 Rebecca Hodge F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 10:14 3:52 29:51 2:05 21:54

35 149 1:08:14 +9:04 1:08:14 Susi Woelz F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL 11:40 3:00 25:50 1:37 26:07

36 21 1:08:17 +9:07 1:08:17 Carrie Faiumu F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 9:26 2:13 29:36 1:43 25:19

37 369 1:08:17 +9:08 1:08:17 Steph McNamee F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 11:20 3:15 29:37 2:23 21:42

38 303 1:08:36 +9:27 1:08:36 Sarah Jane Clifford F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 13:44 3:49 27:56 1:18 21:49

39 10 1:08:55 +9:46 1:08:55 April Stone F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 1:08:55

40 20 1:09:01 +9:51 1:09:01 Taryn Swanepoel F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 9:52 2:53 31:32 1:34 23:10

41 1505 1:09:12 +10:03 1:09:12 Karen Han F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 11:39 2:58 33:38 1:07 19:50

42 92 1:09:15 +10:06 1:09:15 Jodi Tobin F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 12:01 2:38 29:53 1:36 23:07

43 117 1:09:29 +10:20 1:09:29 Adelle Nancekivell F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 10:00 3:15 29:05 1:34 25:35

44 14 1:09:41 +10:32 1:09:41 Elizabeth Earl F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 11:07 2:13 32:54 1:01 22:26

45 96 1:09:49 +10:39 1:09:49 Sarah Tobin F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 11:21 3:20 31:48 1:19 22:01

46 1516 1:10:02 +10:52 1:10:02 Janis Cronin F 50 - 59 54 Year USA 15:35 4:44 28:22 1:18 20:03

47 1503 1:10:11 +11:02 1:10:11 Niamh Maguire F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 8:46 2:41 26:38 2:05 30:01
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

48 87 1:10:20 +11:11 1:10:20 Alicia Shipp F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 12:43 3:29 28:34 1:21 24:13

49 50 1:10:37 +11:28 1:10:37 Rache Abbott F 30 - 39 36 Year NZL 12:02 4:15 29:40 1:36 23:04

50 88 1:10:56 +11:46 1:10:56 Isabelle Howard F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 11:05 2:37 31:34 2:53 22:47

51 13 1:10:57 +11:47 1:10:57 Jenny Gould F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 10:42 3:43 28:01 1:32 26:59

52 93 1:11:00 +11:51 1:11:00 Claire Anderson F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 11:34 2:18 27:13 2:25 27:30

53 82 1:11:16 +12:07 1:11:16 Zoe Bennett F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 9:28 3:35 32:37 1:19 24:17

54 16 1:11:19 +12:09 1:11:19 Carla Davidson F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 11:35 3:18 28:57 2:33 24:56

55 64 1:11:29 +12:20 1:11:29 Hannah Emery F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 11:19 2:54 32:09 1:26 23:41

56 75 1:11:44 +12:35 1:11:44 Claudette Herselman F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 13:16 3:00 29:33 1:35 24:20

57 98 1:12:09 +13:00 1:12:09 Bailey Potter F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL 9:59 2:03 33:12 1:23 25:32

58 56 1:13:03 +13:54 1:13:03 Kristy Cornwell F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 11:15 2:31 31:32 1:13 26:32

59 81 1:13:05 +13:56 1:13:05 Hannah Toellner F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 9:50 3:18 34:32 1:10 24:15

60 140 1:13:10 +14:00 1:13:10 Sue Elliot F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL 10:16 4:04 30:19 2:40 25:51

61 130 1:13:10 +14:00 1:13:10 Catherine Vernon F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL 11:57 3:00 30:42 1:39 25:52

62 53 1:13:26 +14:16 1:13:26 Haley Clark F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 10:42 2:40 32:59 1:45 25:20

63 55 1:13:50 +14:40 1:13:50 Alex Marshall-McNabb F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 10:17 2:07 32:12 1:04 28:10

64 33 1:14:17 +15:08 1:14:17 Sarah Tulloch F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 11:49 3:44 28:41 3:25 26:38

65 139 1:14:30 +15:20 1:14:30 Heather Taylor F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 13:49 3:18 29:00 2:25 25:58

66 68 1:14:55 +15:46 1:14:55 Linda Williams F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 11:01 3:35 33:04 2:12 25:03

67 2 1:15:05 +15:56 1:15:05 Grace Mail F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 8:16 3:18 36:46 2:14 24:31

68 41 1:15:07 +15:57 1:15:07 Felicity Jones F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 9:21 3:29 33:56 1:50 26:31

69 106 1:15:17 +16:08 1:15:17 Heather Sinclair F 60 - 69 65 Year NZL 12:23 3:00 30:22 2:51 26:41

70 147 1:15:34 +16:24 1:15:34 Emma Maitland F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 11:10 2:16 32:16 1:14 28:38

71 102 1:15:36 +16:27 1:15:36 Tessa Willis F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 10:17 2:32 34:19 1:41 26:47

72 11 1:15:41 +16:32 1:15:41 Natalie Bourke F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 10:16 2:34 35:32 2:21 24:58

73 29 1:15:50 +16:41 1:15:50 Ella Kimmel F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 11:10 3:10 33:29 1:11 26:50

74 123 1:15:55 +16:45 1:15:55 Margaret Malley F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 12:42 2:39 33:11 1:24 25:59

75 108 1:16:03 +16:54 1:16:03 Katrina Fitzgibbon F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 10:34 3:56 32:32 1:30 27:31

76 122 1:16:13 +17:04 1:16:13 Brigid Stoneman F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 12:46 3:12 29:36 1:35 29:04

77 58 1:16:21 +17:12 1:16:21 Michelle Thunders F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 12:27 2:26 36:50 1:21 23:17

78 144 1:16:29 +17:20 1:16:29 Sarah Cameron F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 10:28 3:34 36:33 1:22 24:32

79 18 1:16:37 +17:28 1:16:37 Michelle Borren F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 10:15 4:00 33:40 1:46 26:56

80 67 1:16:38 +17:29 1:16:38 Lucy Fookes F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 10:50 3:02 38:55 2:29 21:22

81 22 1:17:09 +17:59 1:17:09 Sharalyn Fraser F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 10:56 5:16 34:21 1:44 24:52

82 61 1:17:09 +18:00 1:17:09 Lynore Oakley F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 15:01 2:50 35:40 1:20 22:18

83 312 1:17:12 +18:03 1:17:12 Anouk Balster F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 12:01 2:47 37:11 1:27 23:46

84 136 1:17:23 +18:13 1:17:23 Sandra Rodgers F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL 15:09 3:06 27:37 1:41 29:50

85 1504 1:18:12 +19:03 1:18:12 Veronica Jones F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 12:47 3:23 36:58 1:23 23:41

86 66 1:18:44 +19:35 1:18:44 Clare Curry F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 12:51 4:35 34:09 1:32 25:37

87 36 1:18:53 +19:44 1:18:53 Lydie Collard F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 13:17 3:55 33:57 2:51 24:53

88 99 1:18:55 +19:46 1:18:55 Sooz Carnegie F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 11:14 2:56 35:16 1:40 27:49

89 125 1:18:58 +19:49 1:18:58 Melissa Dodson F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 12:49 4:11 33:57 2:45 25:16

90 127 1:19:00 +19:51 1:19:00 Deborah O'Kane F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL 15:41 3:18 31:36 1:42 26:43

91 124 1:19:10 +20:00 1:19:10 Ana Pallesen F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 10:36 3:14 37:38 1:52 25:50

92 77 1:19:14 +20:04 1:19:14 Jamie Yee F 20 - 29 22 Year NZL 13:29 3:01 31:42 2:07 28:55

93 34 1:19:40 +20:30 1:19:40 Paula Richardson F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL 14:52 2:39 32:16 1:46 28:07

94 89 1:20:17 +21:07 1:20:17 Ariana Lock F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 9:22 3:29 35:22 1:24 30:40

95 59 1:20:23 +21:14 1:20:23 Sharon Findlay F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 12:09 3:54 32:31 1:48 30:01

96 47 1:20:47 +21:38 1:20:47 Krystal Bradnock F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 12:40 3:18 36:12 1:36 27:01
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Triathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 70+

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

97 119 1:21:42 +22:33 1:21:42 Kate Lamb F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 12:08 4:05 33:31 1:40 30:18

98 138 1:21:50 +22:40 1:21:50 Melissa Whitfield F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 15:16 4:15 37:11 1:27 23:41

99 7 1:22:06 +22:57 1:22:06 Sarah Davies F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 12:45 2:46 33:52 1:59 30:44

100 111 1:22:53 +23:44 1:22:53 Catherine Brabham F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL 15:40 3:59 33:03 2:32 27:39

101 115 1:22:56 +23:47 1:22:56 Jo Chamberlain F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 13:42 4:09 28:15 3:16 33:34

102 63 1:23:00 +23:51 1:23:00 Grace Tong F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 11:21 3:18 35:08 1:43 31:30

103 105 1:23:12 +24:02 1:23:12 Sarah Miller F 30 - 39 36 Year NZL 17:21 4:39 35:13 1:30 24:29

104 43 1:23:26 +24:16 1:23:26 Laura Searancke F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 12:57 4:07 36:04 1:39 28:39

105 54 1:23:41 +24:32 1:23:41 Jan Sparrow F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL 13:16 3:55 35:57 2:09 28:24

106 73 1:24:21 +25:12 1:24:21 Katherine Wilson F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 12:31 2:59 37:40 1:35 29:36

107 109 1:24:28 +25:18 1:24:28 Donna Sherlock F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 12:49 3:53 36:12 1:35 29:59

108 76 1:24:54 +25:45 1:24:54 Jemma Dacy F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 12:48 3:34 37:30 2:09 28:53

109 145 1:25:49 +26:39 1:25:49 Jo Ellery F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 12:56 3:00 30:26 3:24 36:03

110 6 1:25:58 +26:49 1:25:58 Sara Brown F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 13:32 3:28 37:58 1:59 29:01

111 70 1:26:03 +26:54 1:26:03 Laura Monu F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL 11:31 3:11 40:22 1:19 29:40

112 129 1:26:13 +27:03 1:26:13 Julia Oldroyd F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 13:51 5:06 37:34 2:22 27:20

113 26 1:26:28 +27:18 1:26:28 Laura Caccioppoli F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 13:07 5:46 34:27 3:02 30:06

114 146 1:26:48 +27:38 1:26:48 Lisa Potaka F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 15:34 3:52 34:50 2:35 29:57

115 116 1:26:58 +27:49 1:26:58 Caitlin Chamberlain F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL 12:30 8:30 34:15 2:42 29:01

116 9 1:27:28 +28:19 1:27:28 Dianne Harvie F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 14:39 4:22 33:07 2:19 33:01

117 135 1:27:30 +28:20 1:27:30 Kathy Nixon F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL 11:47 3:00 38:58 2:48 30:57

118 110 1:27:36 +28:26 1:27:36 Sue Cuthbertson F 70+ 72 Year NZL 13:08 3:00 34:09 2:13 35:06

119 100 1:28:34 +29:25 1:28:34 Narelle O'Connor F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 11:22 4:20 34:23 2:48 35:41

120 15 1:28:45 +29:36 1:28:45 Genevieve Berning F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 9:33 3:21 41:08 1:53 32:50

121 30 1:28:50 +29:40 1:28:50 Renee Bett F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 13:17 2:50 39:19 1:34 31:50

122 72 1:29:39 +30:30 1:29:39 Charley Marsh F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL 14:52 2:35 37:08 1:16 33:48

123 23 1:29:42 +30:33 1:29:42 Claire Blacklock F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 14:36 3:27 37:22 2:00 32:17

124 28 1:29:54 +30:44 1:29:54 Lisa Woodham F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 12:08 5:24 39:11 1:53 31:18

125 97 1:30:24 +31:14 1:30:24 Damita Byrne nee Milner F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 16:24 4:26 29:40 3:50 36:04

126 49 1:30:34 +31:24 1:30:34 Nikita Higgins F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL 13:33 3:51 42:22 1:41 29:07

127 57 1:30:35 +31:25 1:30:35 Leonie Henderson F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 17:45 5:56 39:34 2:14 25:06

128 137 1:34:23 +35:14 1:34:23 Brenda McCabe F 60 - 69 67 Year NZL 12:46 3:00 39:25 2:35 36:37

129 114 1:34:34 +35:24 1:34:34 Leanne Jensen F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 15:59 4:11 35:49 2:58 35:37

130 24 1:35:25 +36:15 1:35:25 Jimata Abel F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 13:12 4:45 48:16 1:53 27:19

131 17 1:35:27 +36:17 1:35:27 Helen Borren F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL 16:58 4:46 36:47 1:43 35:13

132 90 1:35:44 +36:35 1:35:44 Sam Julian F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 12:46 4:07 44:34 5:44 28:33

133 69 1:36:17 +37:08 1:36:17 Leonie Whiting F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 16:09 4:43 44:17 2:15 28:53

134 103 1:37:46 +38:37 1:37:46 Jordan Te’o F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 13:01 7:46 31:23 8:35 37:01

135 37 1:38:06 +38:57 1:38:06 Hazel Ollerenshaw F 70+ 75 Year NZL 20:02 4:17 35:01 2:43 36:03

136 118 1:42:15 +43:05 1:42:15 Maggie Davies F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 17:01 4:33 41:54 2:35 36:12

137 148 1:44:30 +45:20 1:44:30 Elisa Cavalmoretti F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 13:15 6:09 43:23 1:34 40:09

138 46 1:46:19 +47:09 1:46:19 Samantha Exley F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 15:05 3:23 53:20 1:46 32:45

139 31 1:51:17 +52:07 1:51:17 Jennifer McDougall F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL 14:51 3:58 50:58 2:45 38:45

DNF 62 Ann Bould F 70+ 75 Year NZL 17:29 3:13

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 110 1:27:36 1:27:36 Sue Cuthbertson F 70+ 72 Year NZL 13:08 3:00 34:09 2:13 35:06

2 37 1:38:06 +10:30 1:38:06 Hazel Ollerenshaw F 70+ 75 Year NZL 20:02 4:17 35:01 2:43 36:03
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Triathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 60 - 69

Triathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 50 - 59

Triathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 40 - 49

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

DNF 62 Ann Bould F 70+ 75 Year NZL 17:29 3:13

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 1514 1:07:25 1:07:25 Jennie Henton F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL 14:26 4:10 17:29 1:59 29:21

2 130 1:13:10 +5:44 1:13:10 Catherine Vernon F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL 11:57 3:00 30:42 1:39 25:52

3 106 1:15:17 +7:51 1:15:17 Heather Sinclair F 60 - 69 65 Year NZL 12:23 3:00 30:22 2:51 26:41

4 136 1:17:23 +9:57 1:17:23 Sandra Rodgers F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL 15:09 3:06 27:37 1:41 29:50

5 54 1:23:41 +16:16 1:23:41 Jan Sparrow F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL 13:16 3:55 35:57 2:09 28:24

6 135 1:27:30 +20:04 1:27:30 Kathy Nixon F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL 11:47 3:00 38:58 2:48 30:57

7 137 1:34:23 +26:57 1:34:23 Brenda McCabe F 60 - 69 67 Year NZL 12:46 3:00 39:25 2:35 36:37

8 17 1:35:27 +28:01 1:35:27 Helen Borren F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL 16:58 4:46 36:47 1:43 35:13

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 128 1:04:59 1:04:59 Jo McInerney F 50 - 59 50 Year USA 11:22 3:00 26:08 2:14 22:15

2 134 1:06:05 +1:06 1:06:05 Lisa Rawlins F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 11:34 3:00 25:31 2:48 23:12

3 141 1:06:24 +1:25 1:06:24 Judy Lawson F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 11:17 3:00 27:20 2:32 22:15

4 149 1:08:14 +3:15 1:08:14 Susi Woelz F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL 11:40 3:00 25:50 1:37 26:07

5 1516 1:10:02 +5:03 1:10:02 Janis Cronin F 50 - 59 54 Year USA 15:35 4:44 28:22 1:18 20:03

6 140 1:13:10 +8:11 1:13:10 Sue Elliot F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL 10:16 4:04 30:19 2:40 25:51

7 139 1:14:30 +9:31 1:14:30 Heather Taylor F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 13:49 3:18 29:00 2:25 25:58

8 127 1:19:00 +14:01 1:19:00 Deborah O'Kane F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL 15:41 3:18 31:36 1:42 26:43

9 34 1:19:40 +14:41 1:19:40 Paula Richardson F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL 14:52 2:39 32:16 1:46 28:07

10 111 1:22:53 +17:54 1:22:53 Catherine Brabham F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL 15:40 3:59 33:03 2:32 27:39

11 115 1:22:56 +17:57 1:22:56 Jo Chamberlain F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 13:42 4:09 28:15 3:16 33:34

12 145 1:25:49 +20:50 1:25:49 Jo Ellery F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 12:56 3:00 30:26 3:24 36:03

13 129 1:26:13 +21:14 1:26:13 Julia Oldroyd F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 13:51 5:06 37:34 2:22 27:20

14 9 1:27:28 +22:29 1:27:28 Dianne Harvie F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 14:39 4:22 33:07 2:19 33:01

15 72 1:29:39 +24:40 1:29:39 Charley Marsh F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL 14:52 2:35 37:08 1:16 33:48

16 118 1:42:15 +37:15 1:42:15 Maggie Davies F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 17:01 4:33 41:54 2:35 36:12

17 31 1:51:17 +46:18 1:51:17 Jennifer McDougall F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL 14:51 3:58 50:58 2:45 38:45

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 42 1:01:53 1:01:53 Lucy Hickman F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 12:25 1:52 27:28 0:55 19:13

2 35 1:04:54 +3:00 1:04:54 Briony Hibberd F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 11:38 3:20 27:13 2:36 20:07

3 113 1:04:54 +3:00 1:04:54 Belinda Tomkinson F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 11:29 2:53 27:59 1:00 21:33

4 104 1:05:28 +3:34 1:05:28 Heidi Andrewartha F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 11:07 2:20 26:31 2:06 23:24

5 19 1:07:35 +5:41 1:07:35 Kate Wilson F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 10:26 2:52 29:04 1:28 23:45

6 143 1:07:48 +5:54 1:07:48 Sonia Speedy F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 10:38 2:07 28:48 1:32 24:43

7 87 1:10:20 +8:26 1:10:20 Alicia Shipp F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 12:43 3:29 28:34 1:21 24:13

8 13 1:10:57 +9:03 1:10:57 Jenny Gould F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 10:42 3:43 28:01 1:32 26:59

9 93 1:11:00 +9:06 1:11:00 Claire Anderson F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 11:34 2:18 27:13 2:25 27:30

10 75 1:11:44 +9:50 1:11:44 Claudette Herselman F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 13:16 3:00 29:33 1:35 24:20

11 41 1:15:07 +13:13 1:15:07 Felicity Jones F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 9:21 3:29 33:56 1:50 26:31

12 147 1:15:34 +13:40 1:15:34 Emma Maitland F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 11:10 2:16 32:16 1:14 28:38
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Triathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 30 - 39

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

13 123 1:15:55 +14:01 1:15:55 Margaret Malley F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 12:42 2:39 33:11 1:24 25:59

14 122 1:16:13 +14:20 1:16:13 Brigid Stoneman F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 12:46 3:12 29:36 1:35 29:04

15 58 1:16:21 +14:28 1:16:21 Michelle Thunders F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 12:27 2:26 36:50 1:21 23:17

16 144 1:16:29 +14:35 1:16:29 Sarah Cameron F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 10:28 3:34 36:33 1:22 24:32

17 67 1:16:38 +14:44 1:16:38 Lucy Fookes F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 10:50 3:02 38:55 2:29 21:22

18 22 1:17:09 +15:15 1:17:09 Sharalyn Fraser F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 10:56 5:16 34:21 1:44 24:52

19 61 1:17:09 +15:15 1:17:09 Lynore Oakley F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 15:01 2:50 35:40 1:20 22:18

20 312 1:17:12 +15:19 1:17:12 Anouk Balster F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 12:01 2:47 37:11 1:27 23:46

21 1504 1:18:12 +16:19 1:18:12 Veronica Jones F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 12:47 3:23 36:58 1:23 23:41

22 66 1:18:44 +16:51 1:18:44 Clare Curry F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 12:51 4:35 34:09 1:32 25:37

23 36 1:18:53 +17:00 1:18:53 Lydie Collard F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 13:17 3:55 33:57 2:51 24:53

24 99 1:18:55 +17:02 1:18:55 Sooz Carnegie F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 11:14 2:56 35:16 1:40 27:49

25 125 1:18:58 +17:04 1:18:58 Melissa Dodson F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 12:49 4:11 33:57 2:45 25:16

26 59 1:20:23 +18:30 1:20:23 Sharon Findlay F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 12:09 3:54 32:31 1:48 30:01

27 138 1:21:50 +19:56 1:21:50 Melissa Whitfield F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 15:16 4:15 37:11 1:27 23:41

28 109 1:24:28 +22:34 1:24:28 Donna Sherlock F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 12:49 3:53 36:12 1:35 29:59

29 6 1:25:58 +24:04 1:25:58 Sara Brown F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 13:32 3:28 37:58 1:59 29:01

30 146 1:26:48 +24:54 1:26:48 Lisa Potaka F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 15:34 3:52 34:50 2:35 29:57

31 100 1:28:34 +26:41 1:28:34 Narelle O'Connor F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 11:22 4:20 34:23 2:48 35:41

32 23 1:29:42 +27:48 1:29:42 Claire Blacklock F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 14:36 3:27 37:22 2:00 32:17

33 97 1:30:24 +28:30 1:30:24 Damita Byrne nee Milner F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 16:24 4:26 29:40 3:50 36:04

34 114 1:34:34 +32:40 1:34:34 Leanne Jensen F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 15:59 4:11 35:49 2:58 35:37

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 48 1:02:12 1:02:12 Mishal Smyle F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 10:54 3:15 26:57 1:07 19:59

2 71 1:04:09 +1:56 1:04:09 Bridget Moon F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 11:17 2:32 26:30 1:20 22:30

3 27 1:04:22 +2:10 1:04:22 Camilla White F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 10:31 2:48 29:13 0:56 20:54

4 344 1:04:58 +2:46 1:04:58 Becs Keighley F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 8:57 2:27 29:01 1:10 23:23

5 120 1:05:13 +3:01 1:05:13 Emily O'Keeffe F 30 - 39 36 Year NZL 10:29 4:04 28:07 1:07 21:26

6 25 1:05:25 +3:12 1:05:25 Victoria Pinfold F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 10:49 2:21 26:57 1:04 24:14

7 32 1:07:01 +4:48 1:07:01 Che Lahmert F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 9:10 1:59 31:37 1:29 22:46

8 5 1:07:28 +5:16 1:07:28 Anna Drakeford F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 9:37 2:20 31:40 1:07 22:44

9 65 1:07:33 +5:21 1:07:33 Megan Hannett F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 15:54 2:36 29:38 1:11 18:14

10 85 1:07:43 +5:30 1:07:43 Tine Thierauch F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 10:52 2:07 29:09 1:13 24:22

11 86 1:07:43 +5:30 1:07:43 Dee Sills F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 9:35 2:44 29:59 1:03 24:22

12 126 1:07:56 +5:43 1:07:56 Rebecca Hodge F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 10:14 3:52 29:51 2:05 21:54

13 21 1:08:17 +6:04 1:08:17 Carrie Faiumu F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 9:26 2:13 29:36 1:43 25:19

14 369 1:08:17 +6:05 1:08:17 Steph McNamee F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 11:20 3:15 29:37 2:23 21:42

15 303 1:08:36 +6:24 1:08:36 Sarah Jane Clifford F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 13:44 3:49 27:56 1:18 21:49

16 20 1:09:01 +6:48 1:09:01 Taryn Swanepoel F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 9:52 2:53 31:32 1:34 23:10

17 92 1:09:15 +7:03 1:09:15 Jodi Tobin F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 12:01 2:38 29:53 1:36 23:07

18 117 1:09:29 +7:16 1:09:29 Adelle Nancekivell F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 10:00 3:15 29:05 1:34 25:35

19 14 1:09:41 +7:29 1:09:41 Elizabeth Earl F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 11:07 2:13 32:54 1:01 22:26

20 96 1:09:49 +7:36 1:09:49 Sarah Tobin F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 11:21 3:20 31:48 1:19 22:01

21 50 1:10:37 +8:24 1:10:37 Rache Abbott F 30 - 39 36 Year NZL 12:02 4:15 29:40 1:36 23:04

22 16 1:11:19 +9:06 1:11:19 Carla Davidson F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 11:35 3:18 28:57 2:33 24:56

23 53 1:13:26 +11:13 1:13:26 Haley Clark F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 10:42 2:40 32:59 1:45 25:20

24 55 1:13:50 +11:37 1:13:50 Alex Marshall-McNabb F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 10:17 2:07 32:12 1:04 28:10
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Triathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 20 - 29

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

25 33 1:14:17 +12:04 1:14:17 Sarah Tulloch F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 11:49 3:44 28:41 3:25 26:38

26 68 1:14:55 +12:42 1:14:55 Linda Williams F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 11:01 3:35 33:04 2:12 25:03

27 11 1:15:41 +13:29 1:15:41 Natalie Bourke F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 10:16 2:34 35:32 2:21 24:58

28 108 1:16:03 +13:51 1:16:03 Katrina Fitzgibbon F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 10:34 3:56 32:32 1:30 27:31

29 18 1:16:37 +14:24 1:16:37 Michelle Borren F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 10:15 4:00 33:40 1:46 26:56

30 124 1:19:10 +16:57 1:19:10 Ana Pallesen F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 10:36 3:14 37:38 1:52 25:50

31 47 1:20:47 +18:34 1:20:47 Krystal Bradnock F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 12:40 3:18 36:12 1:36 27:01

32 119 1:21:42 +19:30 1:21:42 Kate Lamb F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 12:08 4:05 33:31 1:40 30:18

33 7 1:22:06 +19:53 1:22:06 Sarah Davies F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 12:45 2:46 33:52 1:59 30:44

34 105 1:23:12 +20:59 1:23:12 Sarah Miller F 30 - 39 36 Year NZL 17:21 4:39 35:13 1:30 24:29

35 43 1:23:26 +21:13 1:23:26 Laura Searancke F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 12:57 4:07 36:04 1:39 28:39

36 73 1:24:21 +22:09 1:24:21 Katherine Wilson F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 12:31 2:59 37:40 1:35 29:36

37 76 1:24:54 +22:41 1:24:54 Jemma Dacy F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 12:48 3:34 37:30 2:09 28:53

38 26 1:26:28 +24:15 1:26:28 Laura Caccioppoli F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 13:07 5:46 34:27 3:02 30:06

39 15 1:28:45 +26:32 1:28:45 Genevieve Berning F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 9:33 3:21 41:08 1:53 32:50

40 30 1:28:50 +26:37 1:28:50 Renee Bett F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 13:17 2:50 39:19 1:34 31:50

41 28 1:29:54 +27:41 1:29:54 Lisa Woodham F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 12:08 5:24 39:11 1:53 31:18

42 57 1:30:35 +28:22 1:30:35 Leonie Henderson F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 17:45 5:56 39:34 2:14 25:06

43 24 1:35:25 +33:12 1:35:25 Jimata Abel F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 13:12 4:45 48:16 1:53 27:19

44 90 1:35:44 +33:32 1:35:44 Sam Julian F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 12:46 4:07 44:34 5:44 28:33

45 69 1:36:17 +34:05 1:36:17 Leonie Whiting F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 16:09 4:43 44:17 2:15 28:53

46 148 1:44:30 +42:17 1:44:30 Elisa Cavalmoretti F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 13:15 6:09 43:23 1:34 40:09

47 46 1:46:19 +44:06 1:46:19 Samantha Exley F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 15:05 3:23 53:20 1:46 32:45

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 101 1:00:25 1:00:25 Rosalie Willis F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 9:25 2:22 26:50 1:13 20:35

2 107 1:04:48 +4:22 1:04:48 Rhoda Downie F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 12:01 2:38 27:17 1:48 21:04

3 60 1:05:57 +5:31 1:05:57 Rachel Findlay F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 11:05 2:06 29:33 1:22 21:51

4 80 1:06:10 +5:44 1:06:10 Megan Brew F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 10:28 3:46 28:24 1:06 22:26

5 131 1:07:05 +6:40 1:07:05 Katie Wisse F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 8:41 1:52 29:00 1:33 25:59

6 10 1:08:55 +8:30 1:08:55 April Stone F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 1:08:55

7 1505 1:09:12 +8:47 1:09:12 Karen Han F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 11:39 2:58 33:38 1:07 19:50

8 82 1:11:16 +10:51 1:11:16 Zoe Bennett F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 9:28 3:35 32:37 1:19 24:17

9 64 1:11:29 +11:04 1:11:29 Hannah Emery F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 11:19 2:54 32:09 1:26 23:41

10 98 1:12:09 +11:44 1:12:09 Bailey Potter F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL 9:59 2:03 33:12 1:23 25:32

11 56 1:13:03 +12:38 1:13:03 Kristy Cornwell F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 11:15 2:31 31:32 1:13 26:32

12 81 1:13:05 +12:40 1:13:05 Hannah Toellner F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 9:50 3:18 34:32 1:10 24:15

13 2 1:15:05 +14:39 1:15:05 Grace Mail F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 8:16 3:18 36:46 2:14 24:31

14 102 1:15:36 +15:10 1:15:36 Tessa Willis F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 10:17 2:32 34:19 1:41 26:47

15 29 1:15:50 +15:24 1:15:50 Ella Kimmel F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 11:10 3:10 33:29 1:11 26:50

16 77 1:19:14 +18:48 1:19:14 Jamie Yee F 20 - 29 22 Year NZL 13:29 3:01 31:42 2:07 28:55

17 63 1:23:00 +22:34 1:23:00 Grace Tong F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 11:21 3:18 35:08 1:43 31:30

18 70 1:26:03 +25:38 1:26:03 Laura Monu F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL 11:31 3:11 40:22 1:19 29:40

19 116 1:26:58 +26:33 1:26:58 Caitlin Chamberlain F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL 12:30 8:30 34:15 2:42 29:01

20 49 1:30:34 +30:08 1:30:34 Nikita Higgins F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL 13:33 3:51 42:22 1:41 29:07

21 103 1:37:46 +37:20 1:37:46 Jordan Te’o F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 13:01 7:46 31:23 8:35 37:01
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Triathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 16 - 19

Triathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 12 - 15

 

Triathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies

Triathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies 50 - 59

Triathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies 40 - 49

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 95 1:02:05 1:02:05 Hollie Anderson F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 9:35 2:20 25:29 1:50 22:51

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 132 59:09 59:09 Katie-Belle Hewson F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 8:46 2:32 26:41 0:54 20:16

2 142 59:10 +0:01 59:10 Georgia Wickens F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 7:33 2:08 28:05 1:04 20:20

3 121 1:00:31 +1:22 1:00:31 emma bagrie F 12 - 15 13 Year NZL 8:13 3:21 28:27 1:10 19:20

4 1501 1:01:33 +2:23 1:01:33 Poppy Rae-McGregor F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL 11:09 1:59 30:00 0:59 17:26

5 94 1:07:18 +8:09 1:07:18 Erin Anderson F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 10:45 2:31 29:54 1:22 22:46

6 112 1:07:28 +8:19 1:07:28 Grace Brabham F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 10:53 2:38 29:20 1:05 23:32

7 1503 1:10:11 +11:02 1:10:11 Niamh Maguire F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 8:46 2:41 26:38 2:05 30:01

8 88 1:10:56 +11:46 1:10:56 Isabelle Howard F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 11:05 2:37 31:34 2:53 22:47

9 89 1:20:17 +21:07 1:20:17 Ariana Lock F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 9:22 3:29 35:22 1:24 30:40

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 388 41:29 41:29 Harriet Martin F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL 5:45 2:59 17:24 1:13 14:08

2 317 43:41 +2:12 43:41 Anne O'Driscoll F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 6:59 5:22 16:30 1:40 13:10

3 311 43:44 +2:15 43:44 Nishka Parekh F 12 - 15 13 Year NZL 6:59 2:37 20:02 1:25 12:41

4 313 44:24 +2:55 44:24 Julia Mutch F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL 5:50 3:33 17:48 1:26 15:47

5 318 44:42 +3:13 44:42 Sierra Bridgman F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 6:19 3:19 17:30 2:01 15:33

6 309 45:31 +4:02 45:31 Emalise Alding F 12 - 15 13 Year NZL 8:10 3:04 20:51 1:06 12:20

7 307 45:39 +4:09 45:39 Jillian O'Connor F 20 - 29 22 Year NZL 6:09 2:56 18:29 1:40 16:25

8 1508 47:06 +5:36 47:06 Mollie Spencer F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 7:51 3:50 19:09 1:53 14:23

9 1507 47:06 +5:37 47:06 Caty Spencer F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 7:52 3:48 19:10 1:53 14:23

10 315 49:26 +7:57 49:26 Renee Ross F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL 6:32 2:24 20:41 2:00 17:49

11 316 51:42 +10:13 51:42 Elena King F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 7:49 2:59 17:35 3:18 20:01

12 319 52:00 +10:30 52:00 Dianne Coleman F 50 - 59 59 Year NZL 8:12 3:55 20:07 1:48 17:58

13 314 53:18 +11:49 53:18 Dianne Smith F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 6:43 4:14 21:02 1:42 19:37

14 308 1:01:57 +20:28 1:01:57 Catherine Geraghty F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 7:04 2:33 35:24 1:11 15:45

15 298 1:05:51 +24:22 1:05:51 Serena Gray F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 7:55 4:17 30:24 1:24 21:51

16 299 1:06:35 +25:06 1:06:35 Steena Ieremia F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 7:38 2:40 34:48 1:37 19:52

17 304 1:16:22 +34:52 1:16:22 Bernadette Brown F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 8:35 4:27 39:38 1:31 22:11

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 313 44:24 44:24 Julia Mutch F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL 5:50 3:33 17:48 1:26 15:47

2 319 52:00 +7:35 52:00 Dianne Coleman F 50 - 59 59 Year NZL 8:12 3:55 20:07 1:48 17:58

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 1507 47:06 47:06 Caty Spencer F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 7:52 3:48 19:10 1:53 14:23

2 314 53:18 +6:12 53:18 Dianne Smith F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 6:43 4:14 21:02 1:42 19:37
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Triathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies 30 - 39

Triathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies 20 - 29

Triathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies 12 - 15

 

Triathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

3 298 1:05:51 +18:44 1:05:51 Serena Gray F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 7:55 4:17 30:24 1:24 21:51

4 304 1:16:22 +29:15 1:16:22 Bernadette Brown F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 8:35 4:27 39:38 1:31 22:11

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 317 43:41 43:41 Anne O'Driscoll F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 6:59 5:22 16:30 1:40 13:10

2 308 1:01:57 +18:15 1:01:57 Catherine Geraghty F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 7:04 2:33 35:24 1:11 15:45

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 307 45:39 45:39 Jillian O'Connor F 20 - 29 22 Year NZL 6:09 2:56 18:29 1:40 16:25

2 316 51:42 +6:03 51:42 Elena King F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 7:49 2:59 17:35 3:18 20:01

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 388 41:29 41:29 Harriet Martin F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL 5:45 2:59 17:24 1:13 14:08

2 311 43:44 +2:15 43:44 Nishka Parekh F 12 - 15 13 Year NZL 6:59 2:37 20:02 1:25 12:41

3 318 44:42 +3:13 44:42 Sierra Bridgman F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 6:19 3:19 17:30 2:01 15:33

4 309 45:31 +4:02 45:31 Emalise Alding F 12 - 15 13 Year NZL 8:10 3:04 20:51 1:06 12:20

5 1508 47:06 +5:36 47:06 Mollie Spencer F 12 - 15 14 Year NZL 7:51 3:50 19:09 1:53 14:23

6 315 49:26 +7:57 49:26 Renee Ross F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL 6:32 2:24 20:41 2:00 17:49

7 299 1:06:35 +25:06 1:06:35 Steena Ieremia F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 7:38 2:40 34:48 1:37 19:52

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 377 1:07:46 1:07:46 Georgina Bryant F 16 - 19 17 Year NZL 10:09 0:50 33:20 1:01 22:26

2 389 1:14:15 +6:29 1:14:15 Hayley Evans F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 50:36 1:15 22:24

3 397 1:14:41 +6:54 1:14:41 Samantha Howarth F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 13:29 1:54 33:46 1:34 23:58

4 345 1:15:12 +7:26 1:15:12 Emma Boon F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL 11:55 1:19 34:01 1:35 26:22

5 387 1:15:14 +7:28 1:15:14 suzie muirhead F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 13:06 1:57 36:20 1:10 22:41

6 398 1:15:45 +7:59 1:15:45 Maia Adams F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 9:36 1:57 38:40 1:11 24:21

7 355 1:15:47 +8:01 1:15:47 Katie Mccarthy F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 12:34 2:56 36:42 0:53 22:42

8 378 1:16:32 +8:46 1:16:32 Monica Burnard F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 12:14 1:09 37:35 1:30 24:04

9 385 1:16:33 +8:47 1:16:33 Marion Dumetz F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 13:56 3:36 33:11 1:47 24:03

10 334 1:16:37 +8:51 1:16:37 Aimee Hodge F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 15:15 1:55 34:36 1:32 23:19

11 380 1:17:09 +9:23 1:17:09 Janey Goedhart F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 12:25 1:39 36:15 1:10 25:40

12 395 1:17:11 +9:25 1:17:11 Liz White F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 13:58 1:50 34:27 1:37 25:19

13 351 1:18:47 +11:01 1:18:47 Harriet Mckenzie F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 14:10 1:52 36:38 1:13 24:54

14 358 1:18:50 +11:04 1:18:50 Shalyse Murphy F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 13:05 1:46 36:03 1:34 26:22

15 1513 1:18:55 +11:09 1:18:55 Ella Brown F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL 11:26 2:37 37:23 1:32 25:57

16 366 1:19:25 +11:39 1:19:25 Helen Bleach F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 12:46 2:19 35:50 1:34 26:56

17 362 1:19:45 +11:59 1:19:45 Jaye Williams F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 13:52 1:51 39:22 1:34 23:06

18 391 1:20:04 +12:18 1:20:04 Anna Mann F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 11:26 4:45 33:00 5:01 25:52

19 394 1:20:10 +12:24 1:20:10 Kristin Hickling F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 13:23 1:42 37:32 1:27 26:06

20 335 1:20:26 +12:40 1:20:26 Kate Forbes F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 14:01 2:55 37:17 1:51 24:22
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Triathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 70+

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

21 382 1:20:41 +12:55 1:20:41 Joanne Williams F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 14:25 2:04 37:07 1:39 25:26

22 349 1:21:05 +13:19 1:21:05 Jemima Bullock F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 17:39 4:54 24:36 4:00 29:56

23 386 1:21:10 +13:24 1:21:10 Rebecca Easterbrook F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 14:36 3:39 37:24 1:10 24:21

24 368 1:21:10 +13:24 1:21:10 Kathy Odonnell F 50 - 59 59 Year NZL 15:27 2:38 35:29 1:37 25:59

25 333 1:21:21 +13:35 1:21:21 Annie Hand F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 11:28 1:27 40:20 1:13 26:53

26 367 1:24:18 +16:32 1:24:18 Meagan Karatea F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 11:32 1:45 40:00 1:31 29:30

27 361 1:24:21 +16:35 1:24:21 Helen Churchman F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 13:01 3:20 40:22 2:16 25:22

28 354 1:24:56 +17:10 1:24:56 Connie Sharkey F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 15:07 2:42 38:28 1:49 26:50

29 396 1:25:30 +17:44 1:25:30 Anna Demartini F 30 - 39 36 Year AUS 13:53 1:30 39:41 1:55 28:31

30 343 1:25:49 +18:03 1:25:49 Natalie Rosedale F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 13:32 2:46 44:22 1:20 23:49

31 375 1:25:49 +18:03 1:25:49 Cat Wylde F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 13:21 2:09 39:33 1:24 29:22

32 392 1:25:50 +18:04 1:25:50 Georgia Baird F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 13:08 1:40 39:01 1:50 30:11

33 373 1:25:56 +18:10 1:25:56 Nicola Fleming F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 14:33 2:14 37:34 1:37 29:58

34 365 1:27:01 +19:15 1:27:01 Kathryn Campbell F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 14:40 2:28 35:53 1:44 32:16

35 390 1:27:25 +19:39 1:27:25 Bridget McSherry F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 11:46 2:44 41:51 1:29 29:35

36 384 1:27:39 +19:53 1:27:39 Joanne Richardson F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 12:37 2:02 41:15 2:02 29:43

37 363 1:28:25 +20:39 1:28:25 Kerry Anderson F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL 13:43 2:35 41:53 2:10 28:04

38 336 1:28:33 +20:47 1:28:33 Lauren Kelly F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 15:06 2:58 41:27 1:12 27:50

39 341 1:28:40 +20:54 1:28:40 Gaby Cowcill F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 17:53 3:08 37:28 2:17 27:54

40 332 1:28:58 +21:12 1:28:58 Helen Russell F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 14:41 2:28 37:49 2:21 31:39

41 381 1:29:05 +21:19 1:29:05 Melissa Taylor F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 14:06 3:31 38:22 2:16 30:50

42 1511 1:29:07 +21:21 1:29:07 Kim Stickney F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 15:22 3:21 43:25 1:43 25:16

43 383 1:29:14 +21:28 1:29:14 Emma Simons F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 13:55 2:42 44:37 1:28 26:32

44 376 1:30:25 +22:39 1:30:25 Megan O'Mara F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 12:35 2:03 42:56 1:44 31:07

45 348 1:30:26 +22:40 1:30:26 Stephanie Simmons F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 13:14 2:28 40:33 1:41 32:30

46 370 1:31:01 +23:15 1:31:01 Robyn Sharma F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 14:29 2:43 40:07 1:33 32:09

47 340 1:31:31 +23:44 1:31:31 Rachel Grant F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 14:13 2:17 42:29 2:07 30:25

48 346 1:32:38 +24:52 1:32:38 Jo Bate F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 17:23 3:26 41:29 2:13 28:07

49 405 1:32:38 +24:52 1:32:38 Adriane Bancroft F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 17:25 3:24 41:29 2:13 28:07

50 379 1:32:41 +24:55 1:32:41 Susan Edwards F 50 - 59 56 Year NZL 15:15 4:11 38:42 2:48 31:45

51 393 1:32:55 +25:09 1:32:55 Georgia Wills F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 9:35 2:44 44:51 1:16 34:29

52 364 1:33:15 +25:29 1:33:15 Vanessa Ainsworth F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 13:57 4:06 37:27 2:12 35:33

53 338 1:33:17 +25:31 1:33:17 Sam Costello F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 14:01 1:59 41:41 2:04 33:32

54 342 1:33:46 +26:00 1:33:46 Carla Nicolson F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 14:49 2:52 41:16 2:47 32:02

55 374 1:34:24 +26:38 1:34:24 Kristy Feek F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 14:30 3:40 42:30 1:40 32:04

56 357 1:35:24 +27:38 1:35:24 Ebeth Harris F 70+ 71 Year NZL 31:42 9:36 24:49 2:17 27:00

57 356 1:35:24 +27:38 1:35:24 Jenny Salter F 60 - 69 69 Year NZL 31:42 2:00 31:48 2:54 27:00

58 352 1:35:27 +27:41 1:35:27 Susan Haynes F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL 16:57 4:51 43:10 3:17 27:12

59 350 1:36:21 +28:35 1:36:21 Kerryn Cooper F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 16:45 2:55 41:58 2:11 32:32

60 1512 1:36:44 +28:58 1:36:44 Oonagh Morley F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 13:51 2:50 47:02 1:28 31:33

61 359 1:38:12 +30:26 1:38:12 Suzanne Hodgkinson F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 15:05 2:00 44:58 2:46 33:23

62 339 1:38:27 +30:40 1:38:27 Ella Zuppicich F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 13:58 2:34 44:53 2:09 34:53

63 1506 1:39:51 +32:05 1:39:51 Sarah Mclean F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 17:31 3:37 40:46 2:57 35:00

64 353 1:40:51 +33:05 1:40:51 Kay Lindsay F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL 14:49 5:52 40:17 3:56 35:57

65 360 1:48:29 +40:43 1:48:29 Celia Short F 60 - 69 66 Year NZL 18:19 4:15 45:51 3:01 37:03

66 1510 2:16:05 +1:08:18 2:16:05 Candice Wilson F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 18:29 2:47 1:15:34 3:11 36:04
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Triathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 60 - 69

Triathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 50 - 59

Triathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 40 - 49

Triathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 30 - 39

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 357 1:35:24 1:35:24 Ebeth Harris F 70+ 71 Year NZL 31:42 9:36 24:49 2:17 27:00

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 356 1:35:24 1:35:24 Jenny Salter F 60 - 69 69 Year NZL 31:42 2:00 31:48 2:54 27:00

2 360 1:48:29 +13:05 1:48:29 Celia Short F 60 - 69 66 Year NZL 18:19 4:15 45:51 3:01 37:03

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 368 1:21:10 1:21:10 Kathy Odonnell F 50 - 59 59 Year NZL 15:27 2:38 35:29 1:37 25:59

2 384 1:27:39 +6:29 1:27:39 Joanne Richardson F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 12:37 2:02 41:15 2:02 29:43

3 370 1:31:01 +9:51 1:31:01 Robyn Sharma F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 14:29 2:43 40:07 1:33 32:09

4 379 1:32:41 +11:30 1:32:41 Susan Edwards F 50 - 59 56 Year NZL 15:15 4:11 38:42 2:48 31:45

5 352 1:35:27 +14:17 1:35:27 Susan Haynes F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL 16:57 4:51 43:10 3:17 27:12

6 353 1:40:51 +19:41 1:40:51 Kay Lindsay F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL 14:49 5:52 40:17 3:56 35:57

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 387 1:15:14 1:15:14 suzie muirhead F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 13:06 1:57 36:20 1:10 22:41

2 395 1:17:11 +1:56 1:17:11 Liz White F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 13:58 1:50 34:27 1:37 25:19

3 366 1:19:25 +4:10 1:19:25 Helen Bleach F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 12:46 2:19 35:50 1:34 26:56

4 391 1:20:04 +4:49 1:20:04 Anna Mann F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 11:26 4:45 33:00 5:01 25:52

5 394 1:20:10 +4:55 1:20:10 Kristin Hickling F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 13:23 1:42 37:32 1:27 26:06

6 382 1:20:41 +5:26 1:20:41 Joanne Williams F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 14:25 2:04 37:07 1:39 25:26

7 349 1:21:05 +5:50 1:21:05 Jemima Bullock F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 17:39 4:54 24:36 4:00 29:56

8 386 1:21:10 +5:55 1:21:10 Rebecca Easterbrook F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 14:36 3:39 37:24 1:10 24:21

9 375 1:25:49 +10:34 1:25:49 Cat Wylde F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 13:21 2:09 39:33 1:24 29:22

10 373 1:25:56 +10:41 1:25:56 Nicola Fleming F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 14:33 2:14 37:34 1:37 29:58

11 390 1:27:25 +12:10 1:27:25 Bridget McSherry F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 11:46 2:44 41:51 1:29 29:35

12 381 1:29:05 +13:51 1:29:05 Melissa Taylor F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 14:06 3:31 38:22 2:16 30:50

13 346 1:32:38 +17:23 1:32:38 Jo Bate F 40 - 49 46 Year NZL 17:23 3:26 41:29 2:13 28:07

14 405 1:32:38 +17:24 1:32:38 Adriane Bancroft F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 17:25 3:24 41:29 2:13 28:07

15 364 1:33:15 +18:00 1:33:15 Vanessa Ainsworth F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 13:57 4:06 37:27 2:12 35:33

16 338 1:33:17 +18:02 1:33:17 Sam Costello F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 14:01 1:59 41:41 2:04 33:32

17 342 1:33:46 +18:31 1:33:46 Carla Nicolson F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 14:49 2:52 41:16 2:47 32:02

18 374 1:34:24 +19:09 1:34:24 Kristy Feek F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 14:30 3:40 42:30 1:40 32:04

19 350 1:36:21 +21:06 1:36:21 Kerryn Cooper F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 16:45 2:55 41:58 2:11 32:32

20 359 1:38:12 +22:57 1:38:12 Suzanne Hodgkinson F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 15:05 2:00 44:58 2:46 33:23

21 1506 1:39:51 +24:36 1:39:51 Sarah Mclean F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 17:31 3:37 40:46 2:57 35:00

22 1510 2:16:05 +1:00:50 2:16:05 Candice Wilson F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 18:29 2:47 1:15:34 3:11 36:04

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 397 1:14:41 1:14:41 Samantha Howarth F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL 13:29 1:54 33:46 1:34 23:58

2 355 1:15:47 +1:06 1:15:47 Katie Mccarthy F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 12:34 2:56 36:42 0:53 22:42

3 358 1:18:50 +4:09 1:18:50 Shalyse Murphy F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 13:05 1:46 36:03 1:34 26:22
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Triathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 20 - 29

Triathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 16 - 19

Triathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 12 - 15

 

Duathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

4 362 1:19:45 +5:04 1:19:45 Jaye Williams F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 13:52 1:51 39:22 1:34 23:06

5 335 1:20:26 +5:45 1:20:26 Kate Forbes F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 14:01 2:55 37:17 1:51 24:22

6 361 1:24:21 +9:40 1:24:21 Helen Churchman F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 13:01 3:20 40:22 2:16 25:22

7 396 1:25:30 +10:49 1:25:30 Anna Demartini F 30 - 39 36 Year AUS 13:53 1:30 39:41 1:55 28:31

8 392 1:25:50 +11:09 1:25:50 Georgia Baird F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 13:08 1:40 39:01 1:50 30:11

9 365 1:27:01 +12:20 1:27:01 Kathryn Campbell F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 14:40 2:28 35:53 1:44 32:16

10 336 1:28:33 +13:52 1:28:33 Lauren Kelly F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 15:06 2:58 41:27 1:12 27:50

11 341 1:28:40 +13:59 1:28:40 Gaby Cowcill F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 17:53 3:08 37:28 2:17 27:54

12 332 1:28:58 +14:17 1:28:58 Helen Russell F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 14:41 2:28 37:49 2:21 31:39

13 1511 1:29:07 +14:26 1:29:07 Kim Stickney F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 15:22 3:21 43:25 1:43 25:16

14 376 1:30:25 +15:44 1:30:25 Megan O'Mara F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 12:35 2:03 42:56 1:44 31:07

15 348 1:30:26 +15:45 1:30:26 Stephanie Simmons F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 13:14 2:28 40:33 1:41 32:30

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 345 1:15:12 1:15:12 Emma Boon F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL 11:55 1:19 34:01 1:35 26:22

2 378 1:16:32 +1:20 1:16:32 Monica Burnard F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 12:14 1:09 37:35 1:30 24:04

3 385 1:16:33 +1:20 1:16:33 Marion Dumetz F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 13:56 3:36 33:11 1:47 24:03

4 334 1:16:37 +1:25 1:16:37 Aimee Hodge F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 15:15 1:55 34:36 1:32 23:19

5 380 1:17:09 +1:57 1:17:09 Janey Goedhart F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 12:25 1:39 36:15 1:10 25:40

6 351 1:18:47 +3:35 1:18:47 Harriet Mckenzie F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 14:10 1:52 36:38 1:13 24:54

7 1513 1:18:55 +3:43 1:18:55 Ella Brown F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL 11:26 2:37 37:23 1:32 25:57

8 333 1:21:21 +6:09 1:21:21 Annie Hand F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 11:28 1:27 40:20 1:13 26:53

9 354 1:24:56 +9:44 1:24:56 Connie Sharkey F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 15:07 2:42 38:28 1:49 26:50

10 343 1:25:49 +10:37 1:25:49 Natalie Rosedale F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 13:32 2:46 44:22 1:20 23:49

11 363 1:28:25 +13:12 1:28:25 Kerry Anderson F 20 - 29 29 Year NZL 13:43 2:35 41:53 2:10 28:04

12 383 1:29:14 +14:02 1:29:14 Emma Simons F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 13:55 2:42 44:37 1:28 26:32

13 340 1:31:31 +16:18 1:31:31 Rachel Grant F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 14:13 2:17 42:29 2:07 30:25

14 1512 1:36:44 +21:32 1:36:44 Oonagh Morley F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 13:51 2:50 47:02 1:28 31:33

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 377 1:07:46 1:07:46 Georgina Bryant F 16 - 19 17 Year NZL 10:09 0:50 33:20 1:01 22:26

2 389 1:14:15 +6:29 1:14:15 Hayley Evans F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 50:36 1:15 22:24

3 367 1:24:18 +16:32 1:24:18 Meagan Karatea F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 11:32 1:45 40:00 1:31 29:30

4 393 1:32:55 +25:09 1:32:55 Georgia Wills F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 9:35 2:44 44:51 1:16 34:29

5 339 1:38:27 +30:40 1:38:27 Ella Zuppicich F 16 - 19 16 Year NZL 13:58 2:34 44:53 2:09 34:53

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

1 398 1:15:45 1:15:45 Maia Adams F 12 - 15 15 Year NZL 9:36 1:57 38:40 1:11 24:21
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Duathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 60 - 69

Duathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 50 - 59

Duathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 40 - 49

Duathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 30 - 39

Duathlon Sprint - Top 200 - ladies 16 - 19

 

Duathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 413 1:02:41 1:02:41 Erin McKevitt F 16 - 19 17 Year NZL 1:20 0:35 36:07 1:07 23:32

2 414 1:07:31 +4:50 1:07:31 Jenny Goodwin F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 1:35 0:42 37:52 1:12 26:10

3 407 1:15:06 +12:25 1:15:06 Judy Rayner F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL 1:59 0:44 40:25 1:26 30:32

4 412 1:16:06 +13:25 1:16:06 Megan Simmons F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 2:12 0:45 37:12 2:18 33:39

5 404 1:20:03 +17:21 1:20:03 Maryanne Palmer F 60 - 69 66 Year NZL 2:19 1:18 41:27 1:42 33:17

6 409 1:22:33 +19:51 1:22:33 Rochelle Mann F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 2:04 0:52 46:11 1:30 31:56

7 410 1:32:40 +29:58 1:32:40 Jo Mawson F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 2:02 2:34 46:33 2:51 38:40

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 407 1:15:06 1:15:06 Judy Rayner F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL 1:59 0:44 40:25 1:26 30:32

2 404 1:20:03 +4:56 1:20:03 Maryanne Palmer F 60 - 69 66 Year NZL 2:19 1:18 41:27 1:42 33:17

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 410 1:32:40 1:32:40 Jo Mawson F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 2:02 2:34 46:33 2:51 38:40

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 414 1:07:31 1:07:31 Jenny Goodwin F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 1:35 0:42 37:52 1:12 26:10

2 409 1:22:33 +15:01 1:22:33 Rochelle Mann F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 2:04 0:52 46:11 1:30 31:56

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 412 1:16:06 1:16:06 Megan Simmons F 30 - 39 34 Year NZL 2:12 0:45 37:12 2:18 33:39

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 413 1:02:41 1:02:41 Erin McKevitt F 16 - 19 17 Year NZL 1:20 0:35 36:07 1:07 23:32

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 215 48:28 48:28 Katy Edwards F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 1:13 0:50 26:48 0:48 18:49

2 220 48:49 +0:20 48:49 Akane Sandom F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 1:35 0:40 24:50 1:07 20:37

3 212 49:28 +0:59 49:28 Tayla Reti F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 1:26 0:40 27:08 0:59 19:15

4 206 50:28 +1:59 50:28 Rachel Townsend F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 1:36 0:46 28:05 1:10 18:51

5 194 51:18 +2:49 51:18 Jo Atkinson F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 1:43 0:37 27:00 1:09 20:49

6 192 51:49 +3:20 51:49 Jasmine Roylance F 20 - 29 21 Year NZL 1:39 0:44 28:13 1:07 20:06

7 209 52:23 +3:55 52:23 Camille Grimwood F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 1:38 0:36 27:11 1:28 21:30

8 154 55:12 +6:43 55:12 Georgie Heffernan F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 3:14 0:42 28:28 1:24 21:24

9 187 55:27 +6:58 55:27 Shelley Shackleton F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 1:44 0:40 28:30 1:16 23:17

10 218 55:42 +7:14 55:42 Maria Gregory F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 3:22 1:23 25:23 2:34 23:00

11 184 55:43 +7:14 55:43 Helen Edwards F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL 3:36 0:50 28:46 1:03 21:28
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Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

12 216 56:49 +8:20 56:49 Megan Anderson F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 1:40 0:44 31:07 1:11 22:07

13 189 57:04 +8:35 57:04 Emma Johnson F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL 3:18 0:47 29:09 1:38 22:12

14 1500 57:11 +8:42 57:11 Morgan Ingpen F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 30:53 1:52 24:26

15 171 57:54 +9:25 57:54 Teresa Cox F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 3:18 0:57 32:06 1:23 20:10

16 399 58:29 +10:01 58:29 Joanna Martin F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 3:36 1:00 29:53 1:44 22:16

17 198 59:14 +10:45 59:14 Caitlin Kelly F 30 - 39 36 Year NZL 1:49 0:54 32:12 1:36 22:43

18 214 59:28 +11:00 59:28 Ana King F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 1:54 1:14 29:13 2:09 24:58

19 157 1:00:26 +11:57 1:00:26 Hinemoa Cross F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 3:16 0:50 32:01 1:42 22:37

20 155 1:00:32 +12:04 1:00:32 Sarah Maxwell F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 1:58 1:16 33:23 1:26 22:29

21 219 1:01:04 +12:35 1:01:04 Tatiana Troian F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 1:46 0:52 31:54 2:01 24:31

22 176 1:01:06 +12:37 1:01:06 Natalie Taiaki F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 1:53 0:48 31:33 1:36 25:16

23 205 1:01:15 +12:46 1:01:15 Kelly Gordon F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 1:44 0:52 32:29 1:33 24:37

24 150 1:01:22 +12:53 1:01:22 Sarah Anderson F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 3:40 1:08 28:21 1:09 27:04

25 156 1:01:57 +13:28 1:01:57 Alexandra Dent F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 1:58 1:16 32:32 1:27 24:44

26 175 1:03:06 +14:37 1:03:06 Baiba Bergmane F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 3:50 0:46 32:42 1:15 24:33

27 179 1:03:27 +14:58 1:03:27 Ana O'Connell F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 3:27 1:04 35:59 1:23 21:34

28 200 1:03:53 +15:24 1:03:53 Lucy Tristram F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 3:39 0:51 33:04 1:29 24:50

29 195 1:04:23 +15:54 1:04:23 Julie Berquist F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL 3:41 1:03 29:14 1:46 28:39

30 172 1:04:42 +16:14 1:04:42 Angela Claridge F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 3:49 0:57 33:48 1:30 24:38

31 178 1:05:20 +16:52 1:05:20 Deidre Laing F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 1:46 0:53 33:04 2:59 26:38

32 180 1:05:43 +17:15 1:05:43 Carolyn Baum F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 3:24 0:43 32:53 1:32 27:11

33 181 1:06:37 +18:08 1:06:37 Sophia Turner F 20 - 29 20 Year NZL 1:47 1:15 35:16 1:02 27:17

34 165 1:06:58 +18:29 1:06:58 Sunjna Harduth F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 3:33 1:52 37:13 1:41 22:39

35 162 1:08:31 +20:02 1:08:31 Melanie Graham F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL 4:38 0:50 29:46 2:43 30:34

36 170 1:09:23 +20:54 1:09:23 Sarah Pahi F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 3:42 1:40 32:11 1:57 29:53

37 210 1:09:27 +20:58 1:09:27 Grace Kedzlie F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 3:56 1:17 30:43 2:33 30:58

38 197 1:09:58 +21:29 1:09:58 Ana Marino F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 2:32 0:50 30:24 2:17 33:55

39 152 1:10:11 +21:42 1:10:11 Rebekah Roos F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 3:35 0:49 32:29 1:45 31:33

40 211 1:10:46 +22:18 1:10:46 Sue Gallie-Mcleavey F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL 3:39 1:18 32:32 2:06 31:11

41 177 1:12:11 +23:43 1:12:11 Angela Schofer F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL 3:38 1:08 34:21 2:10 30:54

42 158 1:12:17 +23:48 1:12:17 Rebekah Corrigan F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 2:01 0:53 36:48 1:36 30:59

43 166 1:12:49 +24:20 1:12:49 Becky Domonkos F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 3:48 0:48 37:36 2:07 28:30

44 183 1:13:32 +25:03 1:13:32 Sheila McKenzie F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL 4:02 1:06 35:44 2:05 30:35

45 174 1:13:56 +25:27 1:13:56 Annaliese Johnson F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 2:23 0:50 34:35 1:50 34:18

46 202 1:15:04 +26:35 1:15:04 Andrea Burns F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 3:28 0:48 38:52 1:51 30:05

47 188 1:15:30 +27:01 1:15:30 Felicity Apperley F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 3:45 1:10 34:16 3:13 33:06

48 1502 1:15:31 +27:02 1:15:31 Rose Begbie F 50 - 59 56 Year NZL 4:01 1:06 32:46 2:23 35:15

49 151 1:16:03 +27:34 1:16:03 Olivia Anderson F 12 - 15 13 Year NZL 8:57 1:10 30:25 2:20 33:11

50 326 1:16:47 +28:18 1:16:47 Olivia Silverwood F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 14:49 0:50 34:08 1:48 25:12

51 207 1:17:11 +28:42 1:17:11 Annie Brooks F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL 4:33 1:33 32:21 2:49 35:55

52 191 1:17:21 +28:52 1:17:21 Sharon Burtenshaw F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 4:24 2:12 31:35 3:47 35:23

53 182 1:17:21 +28:52 1:17:21 Maureen O'Neill F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 3:53 1:02 37:46 1:41 32:59

54 204 1:17:40 +29:11 1:17:40 Lisa Taylor F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 3:47 1:11 40:59 2:10 29:33

55 161 1:17:48 +29:19 1:17:48 Samantha van Riet F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 3:41 2:38 38:08 4:37 28:44

56 208 1:19:24 +30:55 1:19:24 Cheryl Miller F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 4:31 1:47 32:07 3:35 37:24

57 168 1:19:30 +31:02 1:19:30 Lyn Thompson F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL 4:27 1:20 33:31 2:14 37:58

58 167 1:21:33 +33:05 1:21:33 Kirsty Everett F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 4:02 1:18 39:51 2:17 34:05

59 217 1:24:31 +36:03 1:24:31 Lynda Adams F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 4:39 1:27 39:16 2:55 36:14

60 190 1:24:32 +36:03 1:24:32 Jo Wickett F 60 - 69 65 Year NZL 4:39 1:27 39:20 2:52 36:14
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Duathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 70+

Duathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 60 - 69

Duathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 50 - 59

Duathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 40 - 49

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

61 203 1:25:04 +36:35 1:25:04 Adrienne McGrail F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 4:13 0:50 40:51 2:13 36:57

62 160 1:25:12 +36:43 1:25:12 Lizi Eade F 70+ 79 Year NZL 4:17 1:44 40:24 2:21 36:26

63 199 1:26:42 +38:14 1:26:42 Shiree Palmer F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 3:48 0:55 45:02 2:25 34:32

64 163 1:32:07 +43:38 1:32:07 Mary Francis F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL 4:59 1:11 43:16 2:19 40:22

65 169 1:40:18 +51:49 1:40:18 Judith Tairoa F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL 5:00 1:30 49:06 2:40 42:02

66 186 1:40:42 +52:13 1:40:42 Barbara Henley F 70+ 71 Year NZL 4:41 1:13 49:52 2:20 42:36

67 91 1:54:33 +1:06:05 1:54:33 Marina Tamarua F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 9:19 26:23 44:34 5:45 28:32

CUTOFF 51 Joy-Maree Alexander F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 18:25 6:33 46:03

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 160 1:25:12 1:25:12 Lizi Eade F 70+ 79 Year NZL 4:17 1:44 40:24 2:21 36:26

2 186 1:40:42 +15:29 1:40:42 Barbara Henley F 70+ 71 Year NZL 4:41 1:13 49:52 2:20 42:36

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 183 1:13:32 1:13:32 Sheila McKenzie F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL 4:02 1:06 35:44 2:05 30:35

2 207 1:17:11 +3:38 1:17:11 Annie Brooks F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL 4:33 1:33 32:21 2:49 35:55

3 190 1:24:32 +10:59 1:24:32 Jo Wickett F 60 - 69 65 Year NZL 4:39 1:27 39:20 2:52 36:14

4 163 1:32:07 +18:34 1:32:07 Mary Francis F 60 - 69 62 Year NZL 4:59 1:11 43:16 2:19 40:22

5 169 1:40:18 +26:46 1:40:18 Judith Tairoa F 60 - 69 60 Year NZL 5:00 1:30 49:06 2:40 42:02

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 184 55:43 55:43 Helen Edwards F 50 - 59 57 Year NZL 3:36 0:50 28:46 1:03 21:28

2 189 57:04 +1:21 57:04 Emma Johnson F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL 3:18 0:47 29:09 1:38 22:12

3 171 57:54 +2:11 57:54 Teresa Cox F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 3:18 0:57 32:06 1:23 20:10

4 195 1:04:23 +8:40 1:04:23 Julie Berquist F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL 3:41 1:03 29:14 1:46 28:39

5 162 1:08:31 +12:48 1:08:31 Melanie Graham F 50 - 59 52 Year NZL 4:38 0:50 29:46 2:43 30:34

6 210 1:09:27 +13:43 1:09:27 Grace Kedzlie F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 3:56 1:17 30:43 2:33 30:58

7 211 1:10:46 +15:03 1:10:46 Sue Gallie-Mcleavey F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL 3:39 1:18 32:32 2:06 31:11

8 177 1:12:11 +16:28 1:12:11 Angela Schofer F 50 - 59 50 Year NZL 3:38 1:08 34:21 2:10 30:54

9 1502 1:15:31 +19:48 1:15:31 Rose Begbie F 50 - 59 56 Year NZL 4:01 1:06 32:46 2:23 35:15

10 182 1:17:21 +21:38 1:17:21 Maureen O'Neill F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 3:53 1:02 37:46 1:41 32:59

11 204 1:17:40 +21:56 1:17:40 Lisa Taylor F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 3:47 1:11 40:59 2:10 29:33

12 208 1:19:24 +23:41 1:19:24 Cheryl Miller F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 4:31 1:47 32:07 3:35 37:24

13 168 1:19:30 +23:47 1:19:30 Lyn Thompson F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL 4:27 1:20 33:31 2:14 37:58

14 203 1:25:04 +29:21 1:25:04 Adrienne McGrail F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 4:13 0:50 40:51 2:13 36:57

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 154 55:12 55:12 Georgie Heffernan F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 3:14 0:42 28:28 1:24 21:24

2 218 55:42 +0:30 55:42 Maria Gregory F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 3:22 1:23 25:23 2:34 23:00

3 399 58:29 +3:17 58:29 Joanna Martin F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 3:36 1:00 29:53 1:44 22:16

4 157 1:00:26 +5:13 1:00:26 Hinemoa Cross F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 3:16 0:50 32:01 1:42 22:37

5 150 1:01:22 +6:09 1:01:22 Sarah Anderson F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 3:40 1:08 28:21 1:09 27:04
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Duathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 30 - 39

Duathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 20 - 29

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

6 175 1:03:06 +7:53 1:03:06 Baiba Bergmane F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 3:50 0:46 32:42 1:15 24:33

7 179 1:03:27 +8:15 1:03:27 Ana O'Connell F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 3:27 1:04 35:59 1:23 21:34

8 200 1:03:53 +8:41 1:03:53 Lucy Tristram F 40 - 49 40 Year NZL 3:39 0:51 33:04 1:29 24:50

9 172 1:04:42 +9:30 1:04:42 Angela Claridge F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 3:49 0:57 33:48 1:30 24:38

10 180 1:05:43 +10:31 1:05:43 Carolyn Baum F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 3:24 0:43 32:53 1:32 27:11

11 165 1:06:58 +11:46 1:06:58 Sunjna Harduth F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL 3:33 1:52 37:13 1:41 22:39

12 170 1:09:23 +14:11 1:09:23 Sarah Pahi F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 3:42 1:40 32:11 1:57 29:53

13 152 1:10:11 +14:59 1:10:11 Rebekah Roos F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 3:35 0:49 32:29 1:45 31:33

14 166 1:12:49 +17:36 1:12:49 Becky Domonkos F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 3:48 0:48 37:36 2:07 28:30

15 202 1:15:04 +19:52 1:15:04 Andrea Burns F 40 - 49 48 Year NZL 3:28 0:48 38:52 1:51 30:05

16 188 1:15:30 +20:18 1:15:30 Felicity Apperley F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 3:45 1:10 34:16 3:13 33:06

17 326 1:16:47 +21:34 1:16:47 Olivia Silverwood F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 14:49 0:50 34:08 1:48 25:12

18 191 1:17:21 +22:09 1:17:21 Sharon Burtenshaw F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 4:24 2:12 31:35 3:47 35:23

19 161 1:17:48 +22:36 1:17:48 Samantha van Riet F 40 - 49 49 Year NZL 3:41 2:38 38:08 4:37 28:44

20 167 1:21:33 +26:21 1:21:33 Kirsty Everett F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 4:02 1:18 39:51 2:17 34:05

21 217 1:24:31 +29:19 1:24:31 Lynda Adams F 40 - 49 42 Year NZL 4:39 1:27 39:16 2:55 36:14

22 199 1:26:42 +31:30 1:26:42 Shiree Palmer F 40 - 49 47 Year NZL 3:48 0:55 45:02 2:25 34:32

23 91 1:54:33 +59:21 1:54:33 Marina Tamarua F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 9:19 26:23 44:34 5:45 28:32

CUTOFF 51 Joy-Maree Alexander F 40 - 49 43 Year NZL 18:25 6:33 46:03

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 206 50:28 50:28 Rachel Townsend F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 1:36 0:46 28:05 1:10 18:51

2 194 51:18 +0:49 51:18 Jo Atkinson F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 1:43 0:37 27:00 1:09 20:49

3 209 52:23 +1:55 52:23 Camille Grimwood F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL 1:38 0:36 27:11 1:28 21:30

4 187 55:27 +4:59 55:27 Shelley Shackleton F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 1:44 0:40 28:30 1:16 23:17

5 198 59:14 +8:45 59:14 Caitlin Kelly F 30 - 39 36 Year NZL 1:49 0:54 32:12 1:36 22:43

6 214 59:28 +9:00 59:28 Ana King F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 1:54 1:14 29:13 2:09 24:58

7 155 1:00:32 +10:04 1:00:32 Sarah Maxwell F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 1:58 1:16 33:23 1:26 22:29

8 219 1:01:04 +10:35 1:01:04 Tatiana Troian F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 1:46 0:52 31:54 2:01 24:31

9 176 1:01:06 +10:37 1:01:06 Natalie Taiaki F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 1:53 0:48 31:33 1:36 25:16

10 205 1:01:15 +10:46 1:01:15 Kelly Gordon F 30 - 39 33 Year NZL 1:44 0:52 32:29 1:33 24:37

11 156 1:01:57 +11:29 1:01:57 Alexandra Dent F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL 1:58 1:16 32:32 1:27 24:44

12 178 1:05:20 +14:52 1:05:20 Deidre Laing F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 1:46 0:53 33:04 2:59 26:38

13 197 1:09:58 +19:30 1:09:58 Ana Marino F 30 - 39 38 Year NZL 2:32 0:50 30:24 2:17 33:55

14 158 1:12:17 +21:48 1:12:17 Rebekah Corrigan F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL 2:01 0:53 36:48 1:36 30:59

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 215 48:28 48:28 Katy Edwards F 20 - 29 24 Year NZL 1:13 0:50 26:48 0:48 18:49

2 220 48:49 +0:20 48:49 Akane Sandom F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 1:35 0:40 24:50 1:07 20:37

3 212 49:28 +0:59 49:28 Tayla Reti F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 1:26 0:40 27:08 0:59 19:15

4 192 51:49 +3:20 51:49 Jasmine Roylance F 20 - 29 21 Year NZL 1:39 0:44 28:13 1:07 20:06

5 216 56:49 +8:20 56:49 Megan Anderson F 20 - 29 25 Year NZL 1:40 0:44 31:07 1:11 22:07

6 1500 57:11 +8:42 57:11 Morgan Ingpen F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 30:53 1:52 24:26

7 181 1:06:37 +18:08 1:06:37 Sophia Turner F 20 - 29 20 Year NZL 1:47 1:15 35:16 1:02 27:17

8 174 1:13:56 +25:27 1:13:56 Annaliese Johnson F 20 - 29 27 Year NZL 2:23 0:50 34:35 1:50 34:18
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Duathlon Full Course - Top 200 - ladies 12 - 15

 

Duathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies

Duathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies 50 - 59

Duathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies 40 - 49

Duathlon Half Course - Top 200 - ladies 30 - 39

 

Swim Bike - Top 200 - ladies

Swim Bike - Top 200 - ladies 50 - 59

Swim Bike - Top 200 - ladies 20 - 29

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 151 1:16:03 1:16:03 Olivia Anderson F 12 - 15 13 Year NZL 8:57 1:10 30:25 2:20 33:11

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 321 35:58 35:58 Penny Page F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 2:03 0:49 15:43 1:26 15:57

2 325 37:33 +1:34 37:33 Suzanne Jones F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 2:01 0:52 19:25 1:57 13:18

3 324 44:27 +8:28 44:27 Eendre Davidson F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 2:03 0:54 21:30 1:56 18:04

4 323 52:40 +16:42 52:40 Tripti Gupta F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 2:21 1:11 23:59 2:00 23:09

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 325 37:33 37:33 Suzanne Jones F 50 - 59 51 Year NZL 2:01 0:52 19:25 1:57 13:18

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 321 35:58 35:58 Penny Page F 40 - 49 45 Year NZL 2:03 0:49 15:43 1:26 15:57

2 323 52:40 +16:42 52:40 Tripti Gupta F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL 2:21 1:11 23:59 2:00 23:09

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gend
er

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Run T1 Bike T2 Run

1 324 44:27 44:27 Eendre Davidson F 30 - 39 39 Year NZL 2:03 0:54 21:30 1:56 18:04

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gende
r

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Run

1 426 49:08 49:08 Claire Bruin F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 13:05 2:10 33:53

2 424 55:47 +6:39 55:47 Amanda Harrison F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 13:45 4:57 37:05

3 427 57:52 +8:43 57:52 Tessa Bruin F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 10:42 3:42 43:28

4 425 1:10:38 +21:30 1:10:38 Sally Rasmussen F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 14:04 6:47 49:47

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gende
r

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Run

1 426 49:08 49:08 Claire Bruin F 50 - 59 55 Year NZL 13:05 2:10 33:53

2 424 55:47 +6:39 55:47 Amanda Harrison F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 13:45 4:57 37:05

3 425 1:10:38 +21:30 1:10:38 Sally Rasmussen F 50 - 59 54 Year NZL 14:04 6:47 49:47

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gende
r

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Run

1 427 57:52 57:52 Tessa Bruin F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 10:42 3:42 43:28
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Swim Run - Top 200 - ladies

Swim Run - Top 200 - ladies 60 - 69

Swim Run - Top 200 - ladies 30 - 39

Swim Run - Top 200 - ladies 20 - 29

 

5km Fun Run - Top 200 - ladies

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gende
r

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Run

1 418 25:59 25:59 Rebekah Molony F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 3:56 1:30 20:33

2 420 29:21 +3:21 29:21 Tamara Novak F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 8:39 1:07 19:35

3 421 30:22 +4:22 30:22 Anna Haselden F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL 3:58 1:28 24:56

4 419 50:46 +24:46 50:46 Helen Hawkins F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL 12:27 3:44 34:35

5 416 1:00:20 +34:20 1:00:20 Catherine Hinder F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 16:42 4:24 39:14

6 415 1:00:21 +34:21 1:00:21 Sarah Hinder-Boyd F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 16:07 4:59 39:15

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gende
r

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Run

1 419 50:46 50:46 Helen Hawkins F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL 12:27 3:44 34:35

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gende
r

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Run

1 420 29:21 29:21 Tamara Novak F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL 8:39 1:07 19:35

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gende
r

Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor Swim T1 Run

1 418 25:59 25:59 Rebekah Molony F 20 - 29 26 Year NZL 3:56 1:30 20:33

2 421 30:22 +4:22 30:22 Anna Haselden F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL 3:58 1:28 24:56

3 416 1:00:20 +34:20 1:00:20 Catherine Hinder F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 16:42 4:24 39:14

4 415 1:00:21 +34:21 1:00:21 Sarah Hinder-Boyd F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL 16:07 4:59 39:15

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

1 288 23:07 23:07 Kristina Cameron F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL

2 276 26:33 +3:26 26:33 Emily Johnstone F Under 12s 9 Year NZL

3 286 26:35 +3:28 26:35 Beth Strickland F 20 - 29 20 Year NZL

4 282 26:36 +3:29 26:36 Kayla Shipp F 20 - 29 21 Year NZL

5 283 29:30 +6:23 29:30 Lee-Tara Thoresen F 20 - 29 20 Year NZL

6 292 30:04 +6:57 30:04 hannah richardson F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL

7 267 36:10 +13:03 36:10 Maggie Jones F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL

8 281 36:23 +13:16 36:23 Hayley Makinson F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL

9 284 36:42 +13:35 36:42 Leah Shipp F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL

10 287 38:05 +14:58 38:05 Jocelyn Fountain F 60 - 69 65 Year NZL

11 279 39:55 +16:48 39:55 jahleel parris F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL

12 285 40:35 +17:28 40:35 shay Tawera F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL

13 296 43:27 +20:20 43:27 Millie Muirhead F Under 12s 9 Year NZL

14 297 43:32 +20:25 43:32 Samantha muirhead F Under 12s 11 Year NZL

15 278 44:25 +21:18 44:25 Carol Sisson F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL

16 1515 46:21 +23:14 46:21 Staci Thompson F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL

17 291 47:28 +24:21 47:28 Carol Holden F 70+ 73 Year NZL

18 275 51:50 +28:43 51:50 Susan Copping F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL
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5km Fun Run - Top 200 - ladies 70+

5km Fun Run - Top 200 - ladies 60 - 69

5km Fun Run - Top 200 - ladies 50 - 59

5km Fun Run - Top 200 - ladies 40 - 49

5km Fun Run - Top 200 - ladies 30 - 39

5km Fun Run - Top 200 - ladies 20 - 29

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

19 280 52:08 +29:01 52:08 Mereruia Rikihana F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL

20 290 1:01:39 +38:32 1:01:39 Bex Donaldson F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL

21 1509 1:02:27 +39:20 1:02:27 Sammie Lee F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL

22 268 1:02:27 +39:20 1:02:27 Dayna Berghan-Whyman F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL

23 277 1:02:28 +39:21 1:02:28 Laura Whitburn F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL

24 272 1:04:36 +41:29 1:04:36 Judith Arnold F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL

25 273 1:04:36 +41:29 1:04:36 Ness Kipa F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL

26 274 1:06:24 +43:17 1:06:24 florence sidney F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL

27 289 1:08:38 +45:31 1:08:38 Janet wallis F 70+ 79 Year USA

28 294 1:08:41 +45:33 1:08:41 Clare Tattersall F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL

29 295 1:08:41 +45:33 1:08:41 Heather Bennett F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

1 291 47:28 47:28 Carol Holden F 70+ 73 Year NZL

2 289 1:08:38 +21:09 1:08:38 Janet wallis F 70+ 79 Year USA

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

1 267 36:10 36:10 Maggie Jones F 60 - 69 64 Year NZL

2 287 38:05 +1:54 38:05 Jocelyn Fountain F 60 - 69 65 Year NZL

3 272 1:04:36 +28:25 1:04:36 Judith Arnold F 60 - 69 61 Year NZL

4 295 1:08:41 +32:30 1:08:41 Heather Bennett F 60 - 69 63 Year NZL

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

1 278 44:25 44:25 Carol Sisson F 50 - 59 53 Year NZL

2 275 51:50 +7:24 51:50 Susan Copping F 50 - 59 58 Year NZL

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

1 1515 46:21 46:21 Staci Thompson F 40 - 49 44 Year NZL

2 268 1:02:27 +16:06 1:02:27 Dayna Berghan-Whyman F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL

3 273 1:04:36 +18:15 1:04:36 Ness Kipa F 40 - 49 41 Year NZL

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

1 288 23:07 23:07 Kristina Cameron F 30 - 39 35 Year NZL

2 292 30:04 +6:57 30:04 hannah richardson F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL

3 279 39:55 +16:48 39:55 jahleel parris F 30 - 39 30 Year NZL

4 280 52:08 +29:01 52:08 Mereruia Rikihana F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL

5 290 1:01:39 +38:32 1:01:39 Bex Donaldson F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL

6 1509 1:02:27 +39:20 1:02:27 Sammie Lee F 30 - 39 31 Year NZL

7 274 1:06:24 +43:17 1:06:24 florence sidney F 30 - 39 37 Year NZL

8 294 1:08:41 +45:33 1:08:41 Clare Tattersall F 30 - 39 32 Year NZL
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5km Fun Run - Top 200 - ladies 12 - 15

5km Fun Run - Top 200 - ladies Under 12s

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kapiti Women's Triathlon 2020 Sunday, 23 February 2020

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

1 286 26:35 26:35 Beth Strickland F 20 - 29 20 Year NZL

2 282 26:36 +0:01 26:36 Kayla Shipp F 20 - 29 21 Year NZL

3 283 29:30 +2:55 29:30 Lee-Tara Thoresen F 20 - 29 20 Year NZL

4 281 36:23 +9:47 36:23 Hayley Makinson F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL

5 285 40:35 +14:00 40:35 shay Tawera F 20 - 29 23 Year NZL

6 277 1:02:28 +35:52 1:02:28 Laura Whitburn F 20 - 29 28 Year NZL

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

1 284 36:42 36:42 Leah Shipp F 12 - 15 12 Year NZL

Pos. Bibno. Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Gender Category Age NAT Club/Company/Sponsor

1 276 26:33 26:33 Emily Johnstone F Under 12s 9 Year NZL

2 296 43:27 +16:54 43:27 Millie Muirhead F Under 12s 9 Year NZL

3 297 43:32 +16:59 43:32 Samantha muirhead F Under 12s 11 Year NZL
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